Dzien
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18.

KWIECIEN 2011

miejsce

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Szczecin

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Kosciol

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kosciol p.w.

Najs$wietszego Zbawiciela

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN

godzina

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00
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Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Warszawa

Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Warszawa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Koéciol Sw. Szczepana
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) g:VAN
Kaplica Siostr Franciszkanek
Rodziny Maryi

Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN
Kaplica Cudownego
(0]) VAN

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
18.30

7.00
7.00

15.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00



